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Figure G.4.1 - Annual Water Use
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Figure G.4.2 - Annual Water Use
Scenario 2 - 2025 Conditions - BRA Return Flows

(Executive Director's Approach)
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Figure G.4.3 - Annual Water Use
Scenario 2 - 2025 Conditions, All Return Flows

(BRA Approach)

600,000

500,000

400,000

Jea) Jad 3934-a40y

200,000 -

100,000 -

9661

66T

661

066T

8861

9861

86T

[4:{)”

0861

861

9/61

L6l

(44"

0L61

8961

9961

7961

961

0961

8961

9s6T

vS61

S6T

0S6T

8761

9r6T

124"

[449)"

ovel

Year

B Sys Ops

M Excess Flows

M Existing Priority Rights

Appendix G-4



Figure G.4.4 - Annual Water Use

, BRA Return Flows
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Figure G.4.5 - Annual Water Use

, All Return Flows
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Figure G.4.6 - Annual Water Use
Scenario 4 - 2060 Conditions, BRA Return Flows

(Executive Director's Approach)
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Figure G.4.7 - Annual Water Use
Scenario 4 - 2060 Conditions, All Return Flows

(BRA Approach)
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Figure G.4.8 - Annual Water Use
Scenario 5 - 2060 Conditions With CPNPP Expansion, BRA Return Flows

(Executive Director's Approach)
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Figure G.4.9 - Annual Water Use

, All Return Flows
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